
County Plan #
Objective 

Title
Objective

#93
Veterans 
Outreach

15% more outreach events and contacts will be 
conducted with vulnerable Veterans in order to 

connect them with their benefits and local 
resources. 

Year

2018 (Baseline)

2019

2020

Total Events and 
Contacts

5,937

Target

8,000

Measurement

Outreach events and outreach contacts conduct be the Veterans Service Office.

Collection Method

Monthly data collected from the Veteran's Office Data System

Data

Veterans Outreach Events and Contacts

7,000

4,581

1,356


	#93

