County Plan #	Objective Title	Objective	Target
#93	Veterans Outreach	15% more outreach events and contacts will be conducted with vulnerable Veterans in order to connect them with their benefits and local resources.	8,000

Measurement

Outreach events and outreach contacts conduct be the Veterans Service Office.

Collection Method

Monthly data collected from the Veteran's Office Data System

Data		
Year	Veterans Outreach Events and Contacts	
2018 (Baseline)	7,000	
2019	4,581	
2020	1,356	
Total Events and Contacts	5,937	